## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

	1	1661	
Michael G. / Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564- http://www.so	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:		JNTY DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL, INC.	
Company: Company ID:	0563142	DITT DIVOG ABUSE COUNCIE, INC.	
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date:	•	2:00:00 AM	
Date filed:	1/29/2025 11		
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Office		EN WE	
KNOTT COUNTY C PO Box 438 HINDMAN, KY 418	22		
Registered Age	nt Name/Address		
GLENDA L SHRUN 170 COLLINS BRA PO BOX 212 PINETOP, KY 4184	NCH ROAD		
Current Officer	s		
President	GLENDA SHRUM	P.O.BOX 212 PINETOP KY 41843	
Secretary	COURTNEY WILLIAMS	P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822	
Treasurer Vice President	COURTNEY WILLIAMS Phillis Combs	P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822 P.O.BOX 438 HINDMAN KY 41822	
Directors		635	
Director	DONNA HARDIN	PO Box 438 Hindman, KY 41822	
Director Director	Phillis Combs GLENDA SHRUM	PO Box 438 Hindman, KY 41822 P.O.BOX 212 PINETOP KY 41843	
County:	KNOTT		
Business size: Business type:	Small Miscellaned	Small Miscellaneous Services	
This entity is <b>NOT</b>	a tobacco retailer as define	d by KRS 438.305(9).	
Signatures			
Signature	Amber Combs	Amber Combs Smith	
Title	Program Coordinator		